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3 CONSOLIDATED =
= Capital Expenditure (¥ million) HimEE(EAM)
Depreciation (¥ million) R ERNE (BAM)
NON-CONSOLIDATED &R
Capital Expenditure (¥ million) RiFEEEAM)
Production Facilities

Distribution Facilities
Service and Maintenance Facilities
Incidental Facilities

Depreciation (¥ million)
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Depreciation includes long-term prepaid expenses.
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2009

145,929
141,083

106,507
8,879
83,199
13,948
480
109,026
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Gas Sales Volume per Pipeline Length (Consolidated)
BEERLYDHRRGEGER)

For the years ended March 31

Pipeline Length (km)
Gas Sales Volume per Kilometer (1,000 m3/km)

BEER(km)
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HEERYZY DA RARTEE (Fm3/km)

2009

57,158
243.92
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2010

148,186
146,117

112,308
14,007
78,581
18,930

791

112,300

2010

57,839
236.28

Bonds, Loans, and Debts (consolidated) w#17ammmRca

Bonds (As of March 31, 2018)

+1{58A%A (2018£3A310KS)

Company
Eae]

Tokyo Gas BRI R (#k)
Tokyo Gas ERR AR (#)
Tokyo Gas BRR R (#)
Tokyo Gas BRR A R (#)
Tokyo Gas R/ ()
Tokyo Gas BRI R (#k)
Tokyo Gas ERRAT X (#)
Tokyo Gas ERR R ()
Tokyo Gas BT R ()
Tokyo Gas SRR R (#k)
Tokyo Gas RS (Hk)
Tokyo Gas BRI R (k)
Tokyo Gas ERRA X (#)
Tokyo Gas BT (#)
Tokyo Gas SRR R (#k)
Tokyo Gas R (H)
Tokyo Gas SRR R (#k)
Tokyo Gas R R ()
Total &5t

Straight bonds

LiEtR
The 17th Domestic unsecured notes due 2018

The 23rd Domestic unsecured notes due 2023
The 26th Domestic unsecured notes due 2024
The 27th Domestic unsecured notes due 2025
The 28th Domestic unsecured notes due 2027
The 31st Domestic unsecured notes due 2019

The 32nd Domestic unsecured notes due 2040
The 33rd Domestic unsecured notes due 2020
The 34th Domestic unsecured notes due 2021

The 35th Domestic unsecured notes due 2031

The 36th Domestic unsecured notes due 2032
The 37th Domestic unsecured notes due 2033
The 38th Domestic unsecured notes due 2043
The 39th Domestic unsecured notes due 2034
The 40th Domestic unsecured notes due 2056
The 41th Domestic unsecured notes due 2036
The 42th Domestic unsecured notes due 2047
The 43th Domestic unsecured notes due 2037

17 EEREREBAE (EEHR:20185F)
SF23MRIBREBEAE (FRHAR : 20235)
SE20EHRBREELR (EEHMR: 20245F)
27 MIRIBREBHE (EEHAR: 20255F)
SE28MIEREEHHE (EEHAR: 2027 5F)
31 BRI EAHE (EEHAR:20195)
SEI2MAERE B (ERHAR - 20405)
SE3BEEBRELELE (EEHIR: 20205)
SE34EHRBRELELE (EEHIR: 20215)
SEIOMIMIBREEHHE (EEHAMR:20315)
SEIOMMERIEEHHE (EEHAMR: 20325F)
SE37 BRI EAE (EEHAR : 20335)
SEIBMAEREBEAE (FRHAR : 20435F)
SEBOEHRBRELELLR (EEHIMR: 20345)
SFAOMIIBREBHE (EEHAR: 20565F)
A MIIBREBHE (EEHAR: 20365F)
FA2MBIEREBAHE (ERHAR: 2047 5F)
SBASMAIBREBEAE (FRHAR 2037 5F)

Interest rate (%)
152 (%)

2.625
1.010
2.290
2.140
2.290
1.405
2135
1.203
1.064
1.852
1.737
1.764
1.984
1.554
1.011
0.570
1.053
0.670

Amount (¥ million)

40,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
19,998
30,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

334,998



Breakdown of Capital Expenditure (Non-Consolidated) (¥ billion)
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Estimates EHEIfE

Estimates 5@

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
150,202 146,413 183,797 248,004 224,596 232,033 203,358 208,745 262,000 1-|_
149,336 148,505 138,770 140,380 141,852 145,187 164,305 165,341 167,000 8
S
102,374 113,944 127,112 138,853 158,736 182,870 153,241 165,452 199,000 Q.
9,166 18,799 22,895 28,971 35,919 38,044 22,464 16,969 21,987 L
74,208 74,438 87,535 90,701 101,415 107,782 94,312 90,796 102,533 8
18,192 20,119 16,286 18,898 21,011 35,868 34,477 55,434 72,331 5
808 588 394 282 389 1,175 1,986 2,253 2,148 =
112,828 112,598 105,901 105,604 105,984 109,862 128,188 126,869 131,040 E{g
|
|
3
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
58,574 59,575 60,298 61,063 61,744 62,505 63,062 63,557
251.73 254,97 255.23 241.31 251.70 246.96 249.28 244,95
Loans Annual Maturities of Long-term Debt
fEASEAH HERUVRIMEBEASDEECEDREFESHE
Average Amount As of March 31, 2018 Amount (¥ million)
As of March 31,2018 interest rate (¥ million) 2018%3H31HEF ®F(EAM)
2018F3H3THE FaRlE EBRERM) Ag of March 31,2019 2019381 58,071
Long-term loans due after one year 1F@BREFERBEBAE 1.4% 358,680 As of March 31. 2020 2020&35 8 52 506
Long-term loans due within one year 1FLIPIRFEFERHEAE  1.5% 18,071 As of March 31, 2021 2021F384 51,214
Short-term bank Y 0.2 7800 As of March 31, 2022 2022F384#A 51,919
ort-term bank oans P 2 ' As of March 31, 2023 202373718 42,671
Total* At — 384,551 As of March 31, 2024 and thereafter 202453 F HALIRE 455,366
*The total amount is a simple aggregated figure of each displayed item Total* &5t 711,747
(rounded down to less than one million yen) * ; ; - N ;
ARERE( O FRBIID DB (ounded down 10 Ioss han one mitanyony oo Copavedtem

* ~E TEEIE) DEMEE
Durable Yeal‘s RIABFNME(100H KGR DEEAE

it FAEE

Type of facilities Durable years
B0 it FAEEEK
Gas pipeline (Cast iron) HZEE (HEE) 22
Gas pipeline H2EE

(Steel/Polyethylene) (BHE-RUIFLUE) 13
Gas holder HZARIE — 20
LNG/LPG tank LNG:LPG %22 10
LNG vaporizer LNG St 10
LNG carrier LNG #2h— 13
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